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Trial Element Level UKC # Dog Name Call Name Breed Search Cue Time Faults Result Place
2 Container Novice A PL018-860 Toven a Leap of Faith Pounce Sheltie Find 0:19.870 Q 1
2 Container Novice A TL049-319 Carol Carol GSD Search NQ
2 Container Novice A P827-032 Bearbrook's Jersey Girls Rock Finley Newfoundland Find It AB

2 Container Novice B R250-944 Addison Oaks Seas the Day Molly Lab Find It 0:09.170 Q 1/HIT

2 Container Novice B R251-799
Aubrey's Always Smacking 

DiNozzo WudaFace
Gibbs English Springer Go Search 0:11.430 Q 2

2 Container Novice B P731-254 Aujoy's Razzle Dazzle Razzle Border Collie Find It 0:14.330 Q 3
2 Container Novice B R284-450 Sweetbriar's Moved My Cheese Muenster Spinone Find It 0:20.780 Q 4
2 Container Novice B R270-294 Patriot's Paint the Town Brown Dawson PWD Go Search 0:34.700 Q
2 Container Novice B P888-947 Toven Thanks for the memories Gibbs Sheltie Find It 0:42.340 Q
2 Container Novice B P814-418 Smack Dab's Black Diamond Cara Doberman Search 0:11.470 1 Q
2 Container Novice B P802-004 Lakopac's Polar Aurorae Rori Malamute Find It NQ

2 Container Novice B PL018-504
Prunehill's R U Really Serious 

WudaFace
Seriously Shar Pei Go Search NQ

2 Container Novice B R288-185 Ryze Vom Schlussstein Ryze GSP Search NQ
2 Container Novice B PL017-710 Fleet Street Mister Wilson Wilson JRT Search AB
2 Container Novice B P883-579 Sir George Here Comes the Son George BMD Go Search AB
2 Container Novice B P805-271 Fairisle Crestfields Eclipse Wyatt Sheltie Seek MOVE UP
2 Container Novice B R261-134 Koferls All Jacked Up Jack English Setter Find It MOVE UP
2 Container Advanced A P786-819 Lakopac's Shiloh of the Yukon Shiloh Malamute Find It MOVE UP

2 Container Advanced A PL015-261 Fauna Fauna Beagle Find It 0:09.630 Q 1/HIT
2 Container Advanced A P786-819 Lakopac's Shiloh of the Yukon Shiloh Malamute Find It MOVE UP

2 Container Advanced B PL017-225 Stelor's Purple Mane Rune GSP Find It 0:11.950 Q 1
2 Container Advanced B R261-134 Koferls All Jacked Up Jack English Setter Find It 0:18.170 Q 2
2 Container Advanced B P805-271 Fairisle Crestfields Eclipse Wyatt Sheltie Seek NQ
2 Container Advanced B R272-450 Startop's Unwritten Page Page Lab Search AB
2 Container Advanced B R280-089 QS Ashbrooke Viva Las Vegas Viva Weimaraner Search MOVE UP
2 Container Advanced B P762-099 Surreyhill Diablesse the Morel Moe Whippet Find It MOVE UP
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2 Container Advanced B TL050-586 Teagan Teagan Aussie Search MOVE UP

2 Container Superior A R276-918 Goldn Val-E's Quinn the Eskimo Quinn Golden Search 0:16.480 Q 1
2 Container Superior A P786-819 Lakopac's Shiloh of the Yukon Shiloh Malamute Find It 0:20.760 Q 2

2 Container Superior B R280-089 QS Ashbrooke Viva Las Vegas Viva Weimaraner Search 0:06.150 Q 1/HIT
2 Container Superior B R242-395 Diablesse Midnight Jasmine Jasmine Lab Search 0:11.130 Q 2
2 Container Superior B PL016-548 Sweet Baby Gideon Mann Gideon All American Hand Gesture 0:13.500 Q 3
2 Container Superior B TL050-586 Teagan Teagan Aussie Search 0:18.100 Q 4
2 Container Superior B P762-099 Surreyhill Diablesse the Morel Moe Whippet Find It NQ

2 Container Master A P809-772
Panchen's Unsinkable Brown 

Molly
Molly Tibetan Terrier Find It AB

2 Container Master B R216-444 Ashbrooke Q Tom Sawyer Island Sawyer Weimaraner Search NQ

2 Container Master B PL015-843 Millie Millie All American Search NQ
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2 Interior Novice A PL018-703 Ares Coleman Ares Doberman Such 0:09.030 Q 1
2 Interior Novice A TL049-319 Carol Carol GSD Search 0:22.080 Q 2
2 Interior Novice A P827-032 Bearbrook's Jersey Girls Rock Finley Newfoundland Find It AB
2 Interior Novice A PL018-860 Toven a Leap of Faith Pounce Sheltie Find MOVE UP

2 Interior Novice B P814-418 Smack Dab's Black Diamond Cara Doberman Search 0:05.030 Q 1/HIT

2 Interior Novice B R251-799
Aubrey's Always Smacking 

DiNozzo WudaFace
Gibbs English Springer Go Search 0:05.090 Q 2

2 Interior Novice B P731-254 Aujoy's Razzle Dazzle Razzle Border Collie Find It 0:10.070 Q 3
2 Interior Novice B PL015-261 Fauna Fauna Beagle Find It 0:11.020 Q 4
2 Interior Novice B R250-944 Addison Oaks Seas the Day Molly Lab Find It 0:16.090 Q
2 Interior Novice B P802-004 Lakopac's Polar Aurorae Rori Malamute Find It 0:54.020 Q
2 Interior Novice B R284-450 Sweetbriar's Moved My Cheese Muenster Spinone Find It MOVE UP
2 Interior Novice B P635-948 Elite's I am for Real WudaFace Really Shar Pei Go Search MOVE UP
2 Interior Novice B R288-185 Ryze Vom Schlussstein Ryze GSP Search MOVE UP

2 Interior Advanced A P888-947 Toven Thanks for the memories Gibbs Sheltie Find It 0:09.800 Q 1
2 Interior Advanced A PL018-860 Toven a Leap of Faith Pounce Sheltie Find 0:24.500 Q 2
2 Interior Advanced A R276-918 Goldn Val-E's Quinn the Eskimo Quinn Golden Search 0:26.700 Q 3
2 Interior Advanced A P786-819 Lakopac's Shiloh of the Yukon Shiloh Malamute Find It 0:52.100 Q 4
2 Interior Advanced A R284-450 Sweetbriar's Moved My Cheese Muenster Spinone Find It 1:04.300 Q
2 Interior Advanced A PL017-225 Stelor's Purple Mane Rune GSP Find It MOVE UP

2 Interior Advanced B TL050-586 Teagan Teagan Aussie Search 0:05.100 Q 1/HIT
2 Interior Advanced B PL017-710 Fleet Street Mister Wilson Wilson JRT Search 0:23.600 Q 2
2 Interior Advanced B R261-134 Koferls All Jacked Up Jack English Setter Find It 0:27.700 Q 3
2 Interior Advanced B R288-185 Ryze Vom Schlussstein Ryze GSP Search 0:31.400 Q 4
2 Interior Advanced B P635-948 Elite's I am for Real WudaFace Really Shar Pei Go Search 0:34.500 Q
2 Interior Advanced B P660-379 Wassong's Djebel of Lollipop Djebel Tibetan Spaniel Search 0:47.000 Q
2 Interior Advanced B R280-089 QS Ashbrooke Viva Las Vegas Viva Weimaraner Search AB
2 Interior Advanced B R272-450 Startop's Unwritten Page Page Lab Search AB
2 Interior Advanced B P883-579 Sir George Here Comes the Son George BMD Go Search AB
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2 Interior Advanced B P762-099 Surreyhill Diablesse the Morel Moe Whippet Find It MOVE UP
2 Interior Advanced B R242-395 Diablesse Midnight Jasmine Jasmine Lab Search MOVE UP
2 Interior Advanced B PL016-548 Sweet Baby Gideon Mann Gideon All American Hand Gesture MOVE UP

2 Interior Superior A PL017-225 Stelor's Purple Mane Rune GSP Find It 1:33.270 Q 1
2 Interior Superior A PL015-668 Athena Tundra Athena Husky Search MOVE UP

2 Interior Superior B R242-395 Diablesse Midnight Jasmine Jasmine Lab Search 0:44.940 Q 1/HIT
2 Interior Superior B P762-099 Surreyhill Diablesse the Morel Moe Whippet Find It 1:02.070 Q 2
2 Interior Superior B R270-294 Patriot's Paint the Town Brown Dawson PWD Go Search 1:26.880 Q 3
2 Interior Superior B P809-772 Panchen's Unsinkable Brown Molly Tibetan Terrier Find It 1:51.750 Q 4
2 Interior Superior B PL015-843 Millie Millie All American Search 1:58.100 Q
2 Interior Superior B P759-756 Wassong's John Henry John Henry Tibetan Spaniel Search 2:37.370 Q
2 Interior Superior B R242-608 Ashbrooke Oopsie Daisy Daisy Weimaraner Search NQ
2 Interior Superior B P805-271 Fairisle Crestfields Eclipse Wyatt Sheltie Seek NQ
2 Interior Superior B PL016-548 Sweet Baby Gideon Mann Gideon All American Hand Gesture NQ

2 Interior Master A PL015-668 Athena Tundra Athena Husky Search 2:34.840 Q 1

2 Interior Master B R216-444 Ashbrooke Q Tom Sawyer Island Sawyer Weimaraner Search 1:28.060 Q 1

2 Interior Master B PL015-587 Cubby's Ms. Satin Satin Lab Search 1:33.280 Q 2
2 Interior Master B R257-569 Midas Touch of Claussville Midas Golden Search 4:43.310 Q 3


	TRIAL 2 Results

